## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 134 Department of Education, Central Office Operations

Item 134 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Teacher Licensure and Education (56600)	\$3,074,105	\$3,074,105
Teacher Licensure and Certification (56601)	\$2,303,614	\$2,303,614
Teacher Education and Assistance (56602) Fund Sources:	\$770,491	\$770,491
General	\$991,754	\$991,754
Special	\$2,082,351	\$2,082,351